
Night Life 9

62.300%

 668

60.410 %

64.930 %

61.730 %

Jocelyn MANDERLA

Score: 

25 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Ergebnissse / Results / Résultas 

 187.1 =

 60.405

 64.927

 61.728

A: 6.5|6.5|13.0|13.0|6.5| 7 |5.5|6.5|6.5|12 |6.5|14 |6.5|6.5|6.5|6.5|6.5|13.0|6.5|6.5|13.0|6.5|6.5|6.5|12 |13.0|B:  6.5 | 6 | 6 | 6 |Ded: -2

A:  7 | 7 |12 |14 |6.5| 7 | 5 | 7 |6.5|14 | 7 |14 | 6 | 7 | 6 |5.5| 7 |14 |7.5|7.5|14 |6.5| 7 | 7 |13.0|14 |B:  7 | 7 | 6 | 7 |Ded: -2

A:  7 | 7 |13.0|14 |6.5| 6 | 5 | 7 |6.5|14 | 7 |13.0| 6 | 6 | 6 | 7 | 7 |12 |6.5|6.5|12 | 7 |6.5|6.5|12 |13.0|B:  7 | 6 | 6.5 | 6 |Ded: -2
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Frank Diener

Kathrin Müller

Simone Bothe

Toris-FN-Turniersystem

http://www.TurnierService.de

